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OBJECTIVES -

5.1 THE EMERGENCE OF NEW RELIGIONS-
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PMC
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INTEXT QUESTIONS 5.1 -

1

2
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 5.2 DOCTRINES OF JAINISM AND BUDDHISM
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INTEXT QUESTIONS 5.2 -

1
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5.3 INTEXT QUESTIONS -

Table 5.1
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INTEXT QUESTIONS 5.3 -

1

2

3

5.4 RISE OF THE MAURYAN EMPIRE -
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INTEXT QUESTIONS 5.4 -

1
_______________________________________________

2
_______________________________________________

3

_______________________________________________
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4

_______________________________________________

5

_______________________________________________

6

_______________________________________________

 RISE OF THE MAURYAN EMPURE 5.4
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INTEXT QUESTIONS 5.5 -

1
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4

5.4
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INTEXT QUESTIONS 5.6 -

1

2

3

5.7

INTEXT QUESTIONS 5.7 -

1

_______________________________________________

2

_______________________________________________
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3

_______________________________________________

 5.8 INDIA UNDER THE MAURYAS -

Administration-
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Economy, Society and Art-



86



87



88

INTEXT QUESTIONS 5.8 -

1

2

3

WHAT YOU HAVELEARNT-

TERMINAL QUESTIONS -

1.

2.
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3.

4.

5.

6.

ANSWERS TO INTEXT QUESTIONS -

5.1

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.2

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

5.3

1.

2.

3.

5.4

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

5.5
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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.6

1.

2.

3.

5.7

1.

2.

3.

5.8

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

GLOSSARY

Jataka

Tirthankara

Nirvana

Digambara

Svetamabara
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Mahayana

Hinayana

Samaj

Dhammamahamatta

Chauri


